

ST 169(07)2018
SC 06(02)2018
CNR No 15000309-2018 Regd.30/2018 ;
J.O Code – WB00859

Order No.36
Dated-13.03.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 04,05 and 06.

All seven accused persons on C.B are absent without taking any step.

It is now 11.45 a.m.

None moves on behalf of the accused persons.

Issue W/A against the accused persons.

Fix 14.05.2024 for ER/W.A.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.