

CIS No. 30/2018
ST- 169(07)2018
CNR NO.WBSP 15-000309-2018
J.O.Code- WB00859

Order No. 41

Dated: 07.09.2024

Today has been fixed for E/R of W/A against the accused persons namely Ashik Hossain Shah and appearance of the other accused persons.

Six accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No E/R of W/A has been received.

The Ld. Advocate of the accused persons is found present.

Ld. Advocate Sri Manas Pramanik filed his appointment slip, as the new P.P. in-charge of this case. Let the same be kept with the record.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 20.11.2024 for E/R of W/A against the accused persons namely Ashik Hossain Shah and appearance of the other accused persons.

The accused persons are to remain on C/B as before.

D/C by me,

Sd/- A. Chattopadhyay
A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas

Sd/- A. Chattopadhyay
A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas